
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/30/23 to 07/07/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/30/23 to 07/07/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/30/23 to 07/07/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 247.2266 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 364.5000)

Total % Net Gain 0.80% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.19%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 351.9961 / $ 36.9999 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 639.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 142.38% / 14.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(175.45%)

Gross Profit $ 684.9961 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 437.7695) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.577 Winning Rate 30.43%

Profit Factor 1.565 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.703 / 0.393

Avg Winning Trade 97.8566 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (27.3606) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 10.7490 Avg Holding Bars 29

Largest Winning Trade $ 282.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 68.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 239.2637 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 364.5000)

Total % Net Gain 0.78% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.19%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 132.4805 / $ 26.1386 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 639.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 55.37% / 10.92%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(175.45%)

Gross Profit $ 362.2363 Total Trades 12

Gross Loss ($ 122.9727) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 4.124 Winning Rate 41.67%

Profit Factor 2.946 AbleSys/EXP Index 5.062 / 1.135

Avg Winning Trade 72.4473 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (17.5675) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 19.9386 Avg Holding Bars 34

Largest Winning Trade $ 180.2227 Avg Winning Bars 25

Largest Losing Trade ($ 36.1777) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 7.9629 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 364.5000)

Total % Net Gain 0.03% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.19%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 323.5371 / $ 74.6074 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 639.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 4063.06% / 936.94%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(175.45%)

Gross Profit $ 322.7598 Total Trades 11

Gross Loss ($ 314.7969) Winning Trades 2

Avg win/Avg loss 4.614 Winning Rate 18.18%

Profit Factor 1.025 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.860 / 0.021

Avg Winning Trade 161.3799 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (34.9774) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 0.7239 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 282.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 68.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/05/2023 06:52 Buy 15373.0000 07/05/2023 07:44 15409.1572 70.3145 70.3145 52

2 07/05/2023 08:33 Sell 15372.0000 07/05/2023 08:46 15378.1230 (14.2461) 56.0684 13

3 07/05/2023 08:59 Sell 15351.7500 07/05/2023 09:15 15364.2500 (27.0000) 29.0684 16

4 07/05/2023 09:36 Sell 15345.5000 07/05/2023 09:56 15362.2500 (35.5000) (6.4316) 20

5 07/05/2023 10:12 Buy 15370.5000 07/05/2023 10:27 15364.7500 (13.5000) (19.9316) 15

6 07/05/2023 10:48 Buy 15370.0000 07/05/2023 11:06 15363.5000 (15.0000) (34.9316) 18

7 07/05/2023 11:29 Sell 15343.2500 07/05/2023 11:36 15355.0000 (25.5000) (60.4316) 7

8 07/05/2023 11:58 Buy 15374.0000 07/05/2023 12:10 15371.4941 (7.0117) (67.4434) 12

9 07/05/2023 12:28 Buy 15385.5000 07/05/2023 12:38 15376.8584 (19.2832) (86.7266) 10

10 07/06/2023 06:33 Sell 15174.5000 07/06/2023 06:46 15202.6436 (58.2871) (145.0137) 13

11 07/06/2023 06:48 Sell 15175.2500 07/06/2023 07:29 15153.8701 40.7598 (104.2539) 41

12 07/06/2023 07:52 Sell 15142.7500 07/06/2023 08:03 15148.1318 (12.7637) (117.0176) 11

13 07/06/2023 08:11 Sell 15127.5000 07/06/2023 08:28 15139.7500 (26.5000) (143.5176) 17

14 07/06/2023 08:46 Buy 15167.5000 07/06/2023 09:14 15169.5000 2.0000 (141.5176) 28

15 07/06/2023 09:15 Buy 15174.7500 07/06/2023 10:26 15219.3291 87.1582 (54.3594) 71

16 07/06/2023 10:49 Buy 15229.2500 07/06/2023 11:13 15223.5000 (13.5000) (67.8594) 24

17 07/06/2023 11:32 Buy 15227.5000 07/06/2023 12:09 15239.7705 22.5410 (45.3184) 37

18 07/07/2023 06:30 Sell 15216.5000 07/07/2023 06:46 15249.5000 (68.0000) (113.3184) 16

19 07/07/2023 07:03 Buy 15270.2500 07/07/2023 07:15 15253.1611 (36.1777) (149.4961) 12

20 07/07/2023 07:39 Sell 15198.7500 07/07/2023 07:45 15221.2500 (47.0000) (196.4961) 6

21 07/07/2023 08:19 Buy 15250.5000 07/07/2023 08:35 15242.2500 (18.5000) (214.9961) 16

22 07/07/2023 08:37 Buy 15257.5000 07/07/2023 10:35 15348.6113 180.2227 (34.7734) 118

23 07/07/2023 11:10 Sell 15325.5000 07/07/2023 12:59 15183.5000 282.0000 247.2266 109
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